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HP 57A Original Laser]et Imaging Drum varikasetti 1 kpl musta

Tuotemerkki : HP

Tuotteen nimi : 57A Original LaserJet Imaging Drum

Tuotekoodi: CF257A
Kaikki alkuperciset

HP-kasetit sisaltévat
kierratysmateriaalio™

HP 57A Original LaserJet Imaging Drum. Tulostuskasettien vari(t): musta, Lukumaara per pakkaus: 1 kpl

Features
Compatibility *
Quantity per pack *
Printing colours *
Brand compatibility *

Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Storage relative humidity (H-H)

Weight & dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

Weight
Packaging data
Package width
Package depth

Package height
Package weight

LaserJet MFP M436
1 pc(s)

Black

HP

10-30°C
0-35°C
15-80%

509 mm
135 mm
124 mm
71049

509 mm
135 mm
124 mm
1.32 kg

* Kakki alkuperdiset HP-vorikasetit
sisdltavat 1-17 % kuluttiita i
teollisuudelta kerdttya
Kerratysmateriaalc. i sisalla
variainepulloja, varikasetteja Samsungin
tulostimille tai muita tuotteita, jotka eivéit
oleluettelossa. Luttelo onosottoessa
hp.comgo/TonerRecycledContent

Alkupertinen HP-vdricine

Other features
Print technology
Technical details

Box contents

Logistics data

Pallet dimensions (W x D x H)

Pallet dimensions (W x D x H)
(imperial)

Harmonized System (HS) code
Pallet gross weight

Layers per pallet

Master (outer) cases per pallet layer
Master (outer) cases per pallet
Products per pallet

Master (outer) case gross weight
Products per master (outer) case
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Laser printing

Imaging drum; Recycling guide

1054 x 870 x 2533 mm

1054.1 x 870 x 2532.9 mm (41.5 x
34.2x99.7")

84439990
345¢g

8 pc(s)

6 pc(s)
48 pc(s)
192 pc(s)
6.24 g

4 pc(s)
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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